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APEROL SPRITZ

BEE’S KNEES 

CAIPIRINHA

COSMOPOLITAN 

DAIQUIRI 

DRY MARTINI

ESPRESSO MARTINI 

GODFATHER

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

MANHATTAN 

MARGARITA

MOJITO 

MOSCOW MULE 

NEGRONI

OLD FASHIONED 

PISCO SOUR

PORTO SPRITZ

PORTO TÓNICO 

SOUTHSIDE 

WHISKEY SOUR 

10€

12€

10€

12€

10€

12€

12€

12€

12€

12€

10€

10€

12€

12€

12€

12€

10€

10€

10€

12€

OS DE SEMPRE
THE CLASSICS

ESQINA
COCKTAIL
BARWh

er
e 

th
e

wo
rl

dl
y 

co
me

to
 s

ta
y

@esqina_hotel
esqina.com



7€ 23€

7€ 23€

TINTA RED

WHITE BRANCA

SANGRIA

150€
 180€

MOET & CHANDON

RUINART

CHAMPAGNE

MARACUJÁ TWIST
Lime Juice, Passion Fruit, 
Sparkling Water

APPLE MANGO
Mango, Apple Juice, Lime

TROPICAL BREEZE
Lime slices, Lemon, Orange, Mint, 
Passion Fruit Syrup, Sparkling 
Water

GIN & TONIC ZERO ÁLCOOL
Alcohol-Free Gin, Tonic Water

7€

8€

10€

11€

MOCKTAILS
NON-ALCOHOLIC CREATIONS

3€ 5,5€ 

3,5€ 

3,5€ 

4,5€

SUPERBOCK 0,20CL|0,40CL

SUPERBOCK GARRAFA BOTTLE

SUPERBOCK 0,0%

SUPERBOCK STOUT

CERVEJA
BEER

3€

3,5€ 

5€ 

6€

 ÁGUA DAS PEDRAS 
SPARKLING WATER

REFRIGERANTES
SODA

SUMO DE LARANJA 
ORANGE JUICE

REDBULL
 

SOFT DRINKS
SOFT DRINKS

2,5€ 

3€

3,5€ 

3,5€

4€ 

5€

 EXPRESSO

CHÁ
TEA

AMERICANO

HOT CHOCOLATE 
CHOCOLATE QUENTE

GALÃO
LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

CAFÉ E BQ
COFFEE & HD

ESQINA
COCKTAIL
BAR

6€ 16€
8€ 23€

35€

6€ 16€
8€ 23€

35€

7€ 21€

5€ 14€

17€

8,5€ 25€

TINTO RED

MAR DE LISBOA 
CARVALHIDO
QUINTA DO CARVALHIDO

BRANCO WHITE

MAR DE LISBOA 
CARVALHIDO
QUINTA DO CARVALHIDO

ROSÉ ROSÉ

CARVALHIDO

VERDE GREEN

MARIA BONITA

MARIA PAPOILA

ESPUMANTE SPARKLING

CAVES S. JOÃO

VINHO
WINE


